
Wellcollle
to

The European Gold Cup 1996

Contents of Wellcome papers:

Program
Bus Schedule

BaH Check Schedule
Official Practising Schedule

You will get further information during the manager meeting,
planned to take place thursday the 09.05.96 at 15.00
at the Cafeteria of the Løvvang Bowling Center.



"
EUROPEAN GOLD CUP 1996: PROGRAM

Weekday Date From To Activity

Wednesday 08.05.96 All dav Arrival

Thursday 09.05.96 Untill 10.00 Arrival
09.00 12.00 Ball-check
12.00 13.00 Lane maintenance
13.00 15.00 Official practising
15.00 15.30 Manager meeting
16.30 17.00 Opening ceremony
17.00 18.00 Wellcome reception at the Bowling

Center
17.00 18.00 Lane maintenance
18.00 18.15 Practising mix-doubles
18.15 21.15 Mixdoubles, 6 games

Friday 10.05.96 08.00 09.00 Lane maintenance
09.00 09.15 Practising ladies
09.15 10.45 Single ladies, 1st block, 6 games
10.45 11.00 Practising men
11.00 12.30 Single men, 1st block, 6 games
12.30 13.30 Lane maintenance
13.30 13.45 Practising ladies
13.45 15.15 Single ladies. 2nd block, 6 games
15.15 15.30 Practising men
15.30 17.00 Single men, 2nd block, 6 games

Saturday 11.05.96 07.00 08.00 Lane maintenance
08.00 08.15 Practising ladies
08.15 09.45 Single ladies
09.45 10.00 Practising men
10.00 11.30 Single men, 3rd block, 6 games
11.30 12.30 Lane maintenance
12.30 12.45 Practising semifinalists
12.45 14.15 Semifinals ladies and men, 5 games
14.15 15.00 Break
15.00 15.30 Step final ladies 2 x 1 game
15.30 16.00 Step final men 2 x 1 game
16.30 17.30 Closing Ceremony / Medals
20.00 02.00 Banquet at "Limfjordshotellet"

Sunday 12.05.96 All dav Departure



Bus Schedule

l_til
09.0S.96 08.4S Hotel Centre Danmark. Italy, n'L Minibus

09.0S.96 09.1S Hotel Centre ???,??? ??? Minihus

09.0S.96 Transportation as needed (please order at the Xlifol .!. l) Minibus

09.0S.96 10.00 Hotel Centre All Double-decker

09.0S.9()_ 21 30 Centre Hotel All Double-decker

10.0S.96 Transpe ~li1Ul as needed (please order at the Tl1:- l) Minibus

10.0S.96 08.00 Hotel Centre Ladies coaches etc. Double-decker

10.0S.96 9.4S Hotel Centre .Men, coaches etc. Double-decker

10.0S.96 17.30 Centre Hotel All Double-d ecker

11.0S.96 Transportatior as needed (please order in the T1 .1:_ ion) Minibus

11.0S.96 7.00 Hotel Centre Ladies coaches etc. Double-decker

11.0S.96 8.4S Hotel Centre Men coaches etc, Double-decker

11.0S.96 17.30 Centre Hotel All Double-decker



BaD Check



) jtr~lb. I/~(ffi~ .;;:::.::'->.'."I"{; • j...1Ji:m......----.'m (Gj®llcOl ([;lUlIP I~ \,/}:.~)
- ""æ~'O<UlJll \jJ <..:;;.:;;;;7

) ) Official Practising'
Schedule of officiel practising the 09.05.96 at 13.00-15.00~~~~~~~~~~~==


